Holz Herren

1 Riedel
2 Davids
3 Janz
4 Fahrmann
5 Schirmacher
6 WalRmann
7 Hammer
8 Loke
9 Walz
10 Adams
11 Lux
12 Voss
13 Hackel
14 Jungmann
15 Lange
16 Tschope
17 Adams
18 Brandt
19 Wesche
20 Gallas
21 Hannusch
22 Schulze
23 Studenski
24 Schwarze
25 Mdller
26 Wehrmeister
27 Herhausen
28 Weber
29 Janssen
30 Tschope
31 Neumann
32 Dick
33 Geldner
34 Thomke
35 Wagner

Holz Damen

1 Janz-Schone
2 Lux

3 Ostermann
4 Minder

5 Alt

6 Duck

Holz Jugend

1 Schulze
2 Neumann
3 Fritz

4 Haubold
5 Rath

Frank
Torsten
Reinhardt
Rolf
Karl-Heinz
Holger
Jirgen
Reno
Hartmut
Hannes
Willi
Gunther
Stefan
Dirk
Heiko
Thomas
Roland
Winfried
Klaus
Dirk

Karl
Harald
Udo
Walter
Klaus
Jirgen
Thorsten
Andreas
Malte
Sebastian
Sven
Ralf
Gary
Klaus
Rolf

Kristina
Hannelore
Sabine
Astrid
Gundi
Ulrike

Karolin
Kilian
Tobias
Tim
Fabian

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

HW
HW
HW
HW
HW
HW

HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ

VM

VM
VM

VM
VM

VM

VM

VM
VM

500
477
451
447
446
443
440
428
420
400
394
394
391
374
368
361
360
358
353
350
348
344
340
337
335
322
307
303
296
292
284
257
180

o

334
275
244
201
181
107

400
277
248
245
100



Glas Herren

1 Schliter

2 Lahr

3 Dietmar

4 Towara

5 Westerkamp

6 Poller

7 Prehn

8 Huslage

9 John
10 Stokbroekx
11 Sarrach
12 Wende
13 Delwisch
14 Schweiger
15 Buldt
16 Wildeboer
17 Wende
18 Eggert
19 Maier
20 Michael
21 Tekken
22 Biesterfeld
23 Wagner
24 Remmers
25 Weber
26 Wilkewitz
27 Hindrigkeit
28 Schramm
29 Steinsohn
30 Ahlers
31 Wende
32 Dickmann
33 Noll
34 Kuck
35 Dicke
36 Gosau

Glas Damen

1 Stokbroekx
2 Kinzel

3 Lange

4 Loke

5 Bischoff

6 Hamscher

7 Gartmann

8 Hindrigkeit
9 Rath

Thomas
Sonke
Willi
Torsten
Thomas
Arne
Michael
Bernd
Andreas
Nico
Wolfgang
Wolfgang
Michael
Thomas
Mario
Karl-Heinz
Jochen
Karsten
Gerhard
Glnter
Heino
Lutz
Helmut
Dirk

Jens
Wolfgang
Jorg
Freddy
Eckhard
Bernd
Sebastian
Hening
Michael
Egon
Willy
Detlef

Natasa
llka
Karin
Julia
Petra
Annette
Conny
Angelika
Doris

GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM

GW
GW
GW
GW
GW
GW
GW
GW
GW

VM

VM

VM

VM

VM

575
516
490
465
455
448
441
439
427
418
416
403
395
394
393
390
383
376
372
368
365
363
356
356
351
348
344
325
321
302
284
256
204

o O o

364
318
315
294
279
212
193
189
139



Glas Jugend

1 Haubold Thorben
2 Remmers Niklas
3 Straub Christoph

4 Westerkamp Max

5 Westerkamp Florian

6 Schierenberg  Christian
7 Rowe Alexander
8 Pleines Linus

Ausserhalb der Wertung

1 Hartel Kim

Recurve Jugend

1 Peters Julian
2 Noll Cedric

Recurve Herren

1 Schleuder Wolfgang
2 Kloppenburg Kai

3 Kloppenburg Jorg

4 Michael Klaus

Recurve Damen

1 Peters Birgit

GJ VM
GJ
GJ VM
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ VM

CP

REJ
REJ

REM VM
REM
REM
REM

REW

426
351
324
302
298
225
218
176

506

356
79

491
383
361
237

210



